Pos Num
1 2200
2 1026
3 1136
4 2199
5 1064

Atleta
LILIAN SILVA
CAMILA SANTOS MELLO VILELLA

MARCELINA DOS SANTOS MODESTO
SILVA

ZELITA GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
HERNANDES

ERIKA CRISTINA COSTENARO

20/08/2025 - 13:50:13

12 DIDA RUNNING

10KM

SX.

F

Idd.

47
35
41

38

53

FEM

Faixa
F4549
F3539
F4044

F3539

F5054

B3 EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

Equipe
UFA

ALM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

TACIBA RUNNERS FIT

CORRENDO PELA VIDA

Tempo
00:42:20
00:44:29
00:47:25

00:48:09

00:49:27

B3EVENTOSESPORTIVOS.COM.B

R



